
No. District
Name of  
the  
MARG

Name of the Member Designation Name of the Factory
Contact  
Number

Email

1 Nashik Nashik Dhanjay Joshii Dgm Safety Mahindra & Mahindra Ltd 9922402730 Joshi.dhananjay@mahindra.com

2 Nashik Nashik Shrikant Lonare Safety Officer HAL 9766551710 csr.nsk@hal-india.com

3 Nashik Nashik Pradeep Desai Safety Officer Indian Security Press 9741891389 ISP@SPMCIL.COM

4 Nashik Satpur Sachin More
Safety  
Manager

Mahindra & Mahindra Ltd 9423176777 more.sachin2@mahindra.com

5 Nashik Satpur Rajendra Shewale Safety Officer Manindra Sona Ltd 9423806565 hdr@msldriveline.com

6 Nashik Satpur Sanjay Dulgaj Safety Officer VIP Industries 9730074556 sanjay.dulgaj@vipbags.com

7 Nashik Satpur Prem Sharma Safety Officer BOSCH Ltd 9823045700 Anantharaman.b@in.bosch.com

8 Nashik Satpur Sandeep Hase Safety Officer CEAT 8888862429 rajendra.das@ceat.com

9 Nashik Satpur Bhalchandra Naik Safety Officer Graphite India Ltd 9130080031 hrdsat@graphiteindia.com

10 Nashik Ambad Amol Choudhary Safety Officer Crompton Greaves Ltd 9673339113 amol.chaudhari@cgglobal.com

11 Nashik Ambad Milind Jagtap
Hrd & Admin  
Head

Blue Cross 7028015660 kec@bluecrosslabs.com

12 Nashik Ambad Kiran Chaudhari Safety Officer Glaxo 9850808434 geetha.m.narayanan@gsk.com

13 Nashik Ambad Rajiv Bhosale Safety Officer Graphite India Ltd 9372659514 spk@graphiteindia.com

14 Nashik Ambad Prasad Deshpande Safety Officer MSS India 9762262691 mssindia_01@mssindia.co.in

15 Nashik Igatpuri Shantaram Kajale Safety Officer Parle Biscuits Pvt Ltd 9975067087 shantaram.kajale@parle.biz
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16 Nashik Igatpuri Anil Suryawanshi Safety Officer VSCL 7506059789 hr@vscl.co.in

17 Nashik Igatpuri Manoj Mule
Hrd & Admin  
Head

Delta Finochem 7888001003 deltafinochem@gmail.com

18 Nashik Igatpuri Nilesh Pande Safety Officer Thyssenkrupp 9987672330 ravindra.yadav@thyssenkrupp.com

19 Nashik Igatpuri Vijay Kumar Gupta Safety Officer
Jindal Poly film (JPFL Films  
Pvt. Ltd.)

9478227298 rrajput@globalnonwovens.in

20 Nashik Dindori R S Choudhary Plant Head Spectrum Ethers Ltd 9420690470 safety@spectrumethers.com

21 Nashik Dindori Vilas Shinde
Hrd & Admin  
Head

Spectrum Ethers Ltd 9422760964 drmsk@spectrumethers.com

22 Nashik Dindori Dipali Baiju Safety Officer Megafine 9552590820 rahul.shitole@megafine.in

23 Nashik Dindori Vaibhav Deshmukh Safety Officer Pernod Ricard 9881121567 bhiao.gadade@pernod-ricard.com

24 Nashik Dindori Sanjay Sahu Safety Officer Everest India 7507725764 info@everstind.com

25 Nashik Sinnar Ashish Kudopa Plant Head BPCL LPG Bottling Plant 9649558557 sankalp@bharatpetroleum.in

26 Nashik Sinnar Vilas Nathe
Hrd & Admin  
Head

Eternis Fine Chemicals 8888873837 vilas.nathe@eternis.com

27 Nashik Sinnar Shruti Karwa Director Cata pharma 7499158958 psm@catapharma.com

28 Nashik Sinnar Rahul Iche Safety Officer HUL 9888998921 madhukar.Kadam@unilevel.com

29 Nashik Sinnar Rajiv Kumar Safety Officer HPCL 8239876200 apachaury@hpcl.in

30 Nashik Sinnar Sunil Kumar Thak Safety Officer Mylan 8378938429 rajendra.dusane@mylan.in

31 Nashik Sinnar Sankarananda Swamy Safety Officer Jindal Saw 9373158745 jaideep.tagad@jindalsaw.com

32 Nashik Manmad Jitendra Das Safety Officer IOCL LPG Bottling Plant 7294874227 SHBANPURKAR@INDIANOIL.IN

33 Nashik Manmad Kiran Mehetre Plant Head HPCL Manmad 9561060870 surajrathore@hpcl.in



34 Nashik Manmad G Rajashekar Safety Officer BPCL Manmad Installation 9787370777 vinodcbose@bharatpetroleum.in

35 Nashik Manmad Rajeev Yadav Safety Officer IOCL Manmad Terminal 8130909533 sandeepkm@indianoil.com

36 Dhule Dhule Atul S. Rajendran Safety Officer Indian Oil corporation Ltd. 9497404973 rajendransa@indianoil.in

37 Dhule Dhule Hemarj D. Patil Safety Officer R. M. Chemicals Pvt. Ltd. 9623614388 safety.rmcdhule@rmgroup501.com

38 Dhule Dhule Ajay Rohidas Kakuste Safety Officer
Nandkrishna Chemicals Pvt.  
Ltd.

8007587800 info@nandkrishna.com

39 Dhule Dhule Bhupendra Kumar Sen Safety Officer Wonder Cement Ltd. 9116937728 bhupendra.sen@wondercement.com

40 Dhule Dhule Abhijit Phirke Safety Officer Bedmutha Industries Ltd. 9075093663 safety@bedmutha.com

41
Nandur

bar
Nandurba

r
Ankit Parsmal Jain Safety Officer Giant Aromatics 9423980249 ajain4019@gmail.com

42
Nandur

bar
Nandurba

r
Sachin Ramlal Jain Safety Officer Beacon Organic Chimecals 9586783897 beaconorganicchemical@gmail.com

43
Nandur

bar
Nandurba

r
Digambar Ravindra  
Thakare

Safety Officer Ayyan Multitrade LLP U-1 8208969692 aaa.push@gmail.com


